HAFO DENDER- SCHELDE OPDORP- BAASRODE- LEBBEKE- K Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

SERMAI SES 08-05-21 461
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
2 PEETERS WALTER W LLEBR
3 VANHOORENBEECK LOUI'S BAASRCD
4 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
5 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
6 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
7 KEYMCLEN J. P. LEBBEKE
8 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
9 STEVEN NCK BENNY HAMVE
10 VAN DAMVE DANY BAASROD
11 DE MEYER- BODDAERT HAMVE
12 VAN NECK - VANBAELEN W LLEBR
13 PEETERS WALTER W LLEBR
14 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
15 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
16 VANVLI ERBERGHE GU DO BORNEM
17 PEETERS WALTER W LLEBR
18 STEVENI NCK BENNY HAMVE
19 STEVEN NCK BENNY HAMVE
20 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
21 VAN NECK - VANBAELEN W LLEBR
22 DE MEYER- BODDAERT HAMVE
23 CALLAERT DE RI DDER LEBBEKE
24 VAN DAMVE DANY BAASRCD
25 VAN DAMMVE DANY BAASRCD
26 DE SCHRI JVER LUC BAASRCD
27 STEVEN NCK BENNY HAMVE
28 RAENMDONCK- RUYS HAMVE
29 VAN NECK - VANBAELEN W LLEBR
30 VAN NECK - VANBAELEN W LLEBR
31 VANHOORENBEECK LOUI'S BAASROD
32 KEYMCLEN J. P. LEBBEKE
33 VAN NECK - VANBAELEN W LLEBR
34 KEYMCLEN J. P. LEBBEKE
35 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
36 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
37 VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO BORNEM
38 BCEYKENS FRANCO S LEBBEKE
39 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
40 KEYMCLEN J. P. LEBBEKE
41 DE NMEYER- BODDAERT HAMVE
42 HERVMANS FRANS MAL DERE
43 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
44 KEYMCOLEN J. P. LEBBEKE
45 VERLEYEN W LFRI ED ST.G LL
46 SAEYS WLLY ST.G LL
47 VERLEYEN W LFRI ED ST.G LL
48 VANDERVREKEN JONAS ST. AVAN
49 SAEYS WLLY ST.G LL
50 STEVEN NCK BENNY HAMVE
51 COORENMAN AUGUST LEBBEKE
52 STEVEN NCK BENNY HAMVE
53 STEVEN NCK BENNY HAMVE
54 SAEYS WLLY ST.G LL
55 KEYMOLEN J. P. LEBBEKE
56 KEYMOLEN J. P. LEBBEKE
57 KEYMOLEN J. P. LEBBEKE
58 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASROD
59 DE SCHRI JVER LUC BAASRCD
60 VANHOORENBEECK LOU S BAASRCD
61 V. CAUWMENBERGH F. LEBBEKE
62 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
63 COOREMAN AUGUST LEBBEKE
64 DE MEYER- BODDAERT HAMVE
65 DE MEYER- BODDAERT HAMVE
66 VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO BORNEM
67 COOREMAN AUGUST LEBBEKE
68 DE SCHRI JVER LUC BAASRCD
69 VANHOORENBEECK LOU S BAASRCD
70 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASROD
71 DE MEYER- BODDAERT HAMVE
72 COOREVMAN AUGUST LEBBEKE
73 DE MEYER- BODDAERT HAMVE

Jaar se
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
43 41 336306
9 9 345062
13 4 335791
43 25 2
43 19 3
43 6 4
14 2 331029
43 33 5
34 3 339568
5 1 335437
33 11 340784
40 30 346043
9 3 2
43 30 6
43 5 7
43 32 339952
9 5 3
34 12 2
34 2 3
43 29 8
40 25 2
33 22 2
3 1 331797
5 3 2
5 2 3
53 34 336158
34 20 4
24 10 341003
40 18 3
40 27 4
13 1 2
14 10 2
40 10 5
14 3 3
43 1 9
43 42 10
43 2 2
9 1 332417
43 36 11
14 5 4
33 10 3
3 1 336053
43 8 12
14 7 5
6 1 333852
10 4 334096
6 3 2
3 2 339605
10 8 2
34 19 5
7 1 331638
34 13 6
34 1 7
10 7 3
14 14 6
14 9 7
14 6 8
43 3 13
53 53 2
13 8 3
3 1 332644
43 7 14
7 2 2
33 24 4
33 9 5
43 42 3
7 3 3
53 22 3
13 10 4
43 37 15
33 21 6
7 5 4
33 3 7

Ri ng
Bague

604581820
607101620
405661620
604564820
604587720
604586620
412223120
604560620
412999520
412218420
417731520
624074720
607103320
604563120
604586820
604521820
607100620
412998620
412995920
604585020
624077620
417739120
412311020
412218820
412218520
405710520
412998520
417827920
607132420
624076820
405656020
405981020
607106920
412223820
604582020
604568220
604521120
412288920
604582520
412226920
417732620
416863220
604578120
405982020
405621320
405859220
405623320
622161320
405858220
412999220
419600920
412984720
412991720
405856120
405981520
412227120
412224820
604575620
405702420
405664320
416896920
604562520
419600420
417730520
417738320
624027620
419600620
405704320
405666520
604577420
417736120
419601820
417732420

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

PEETERS WALTER
HUYCK DI RK

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
STEVENI NCK BENNY
HERMANS FRANS

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
DE SCHRI JVER LUC
STEVENI NCK BENNY
STEVENI NCK BENNY
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN NECK - VANBAELEN
DE MEYER- BODDAERT
VAN NECK - VANBAELEN
DE MEYER- BODDAERT
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
SMET MARI A

BOEYKENS FRANCO S
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
STEVENI NCK BENNY
RAENMDONCK- RUYS
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
VAN DAMVE DANY

HUYCK DI RK
RAENMDONCK- RUYS

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
DE MEYER- BODDAERT

DE SCHRI JVER LUC
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN NECK - VANBAELEN
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
SAEYS W LLY

BCEYKENS FRANCO S
HERVANS- RUYS
VANHOORENBEECK LOUI S
DE MEYER- BODDAERT
BOEYKENS KRI S
STEVENI NCK BENNY
BCEYKENS FRANCO S

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

DE SCHRI JVER LUC
VANDERVREKEN JONAS
DE SCHRI JVER LUC

V. MEGROOT- D. MULDER
DE MEYER- BODDAERT
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
BCEYKENS KRI S

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

LI MBOURG WESLEY

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

V. CAUVENBERCH F.
COORENMAN AUGUST
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
RAENMDONCK- RUYS
HERVANS- RUYS

STEVENI NCK BENNY
STEVENI NCK BENNY

V. MEGROOT- D. MULDER
HUYCK DI RK

COOVANS FRANCO S
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
MERTENS JAN
RAENMDONCK- RUYS
STEVENI NCK BENNY
KEYMCLEN J. P.
MERTENS JAN

DE SCHRI JVER LUC
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
DE SCHRI JVER LUC
BOEYKENS FRANCO S
MERTENS JAN

VAN NECK - VANBAELEN
STEVENI NCK BENNY
STEVENI NCK BENNY
VERSTAPPEN ANDRE
VERSTAPPEN ANDRE

W LLEBR
BAASRCD
BAASROD
BAASRCD
HAMVE
MAL DERE
BAASRCD
BAASRCD
HAMVE
HAMVE
BAASRCD
BAASROD
W LLEBR
HAMVE
W LLEBR
HAMVE
BAASRCD
BORNEM
LEBBEKE
BAASRCD
HAMVE
HAMVE
BORNEM
BAASROD
BAASRCD
HAMVE
BAASROD
HAMVE
BAASRCOD
BAASROD
W LLEBR
BAASRCOD
BAASROD
BORNEM
ST.d LL
LEBBEKE
HAMVE
BAASRCOD
HAMVE
BUGCGENH
HAMVE
LEBBEKE
BAASRCD
BAASRCD
BAASROD
ST. AVAN
BAASRCOD
BRANST
HAMVE
BORNEM
BUGGENH
BAASRCD
BUGCGENH
BAASROD
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
BORNEM
HAMVE
HAMVE
HAMVE
HAMVE
BRANST
BAASROD
HI NGENE
BAASRCD
LEBBEKE
HAMVE
HAMVE
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
BAASRCD
BAASROD
BAASRCD
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
W LLEBR
HAMVE
HAMVE
OPDORP
OPDORP

9 6 4

6 1 336517
43 11 16
43 23 17
34 28 8

3 2 2
43 10 18
53 8 4
34 31 9
34 24 10
43 34 19
43 12 20
40 15 6
33 28 8
40 1 7
33 29 9
43 21 21

5 2 339952

9 4 2
43 15 22
34 7 11
24 20 2
43 27 4

5 4 4

6 4 2
24 17 3
43 14 23
33 7 10
53 13 5
43 4 24
40 32 8
43 20 25
43 16 26
43 1 5
10 1 4

9 3 3

4 4 340818
13 13 5
33 33 11
14 3 333050
34 30 12

9 2 4
53 25 6
53 32 7
53 27 8

3 3 2
53 7 9

5 5 341628
33 2 12
43 26 6
14 7 2
53 5 10
12 2 334600
53 52 11

3 3 2

7 4 5
43 11 7
24 21 4

4 3 2
34 21 13
34 17 14

5 2 2

6 6 3

6 1 347565
43 13 27
15 12 331401
24 22 5
34 10 15
14 8 9
15 3 2
53 26 12
43 2 28
53 24 13

9 9 5
15 4 3
40 4 9
34 18 16
34 25 17

6 5 337177

6 1 2

607103420
405761220
604565820
604560920
412982720
416862420
604577920
405712920
412997020
412981020
604586920
604584120
602381420
417737720
607134820
417738020
604579720
604526820
412289220
604586220
412996020
417827220
604523020
412216820
405764020
417828520
604582720
417736820
405701620
604575320
624075020
604562920
604572920
604521620
405859820
412287820
003474720
405664620
417732320
405644620
412997920
412288020
405701520
405705820
405703420
622163920
405700120
622222420
417736720
604520920
405648920
405702520
405803320
405702920
412204720
419601320
604523520
417826820
421528820
412989820
412988820
622224220
405764820
612610020
604584320
412245620
417823320
412982120
412224720
408057420
405708820
604561920
405708920
412287220
412246720
607135520
412986220
412987620
416903320
416904620

. 55060
. 50291
. 50300
. 50310
. 52310
. 50560
. 51120
. 51130
. 53380
. 53420
. 52080
. 52350
. 58120
. 55120
. 58250
. 55260
. 53120
. 55199
. 51130
. 53320
. 55470
. 56450
. 56129
. 53440
. 54260
. 57100
. 54350
. 57130
. 55040
. 55280
. 01140
. 55350
. 55380
. 57479
. 54240
. 53480
. 58540
. 56129
. 59120
. 54570
. 58560
. 55100
. 57220
. 57290
. 57370
. 59428
. 57460
. 00593
. 00330
. 00139
. 56190
. 58250
. 57330
. 58330
. 56340
. 56288
. 01289
. 02200
. 02400
. 01570
. 02000
. 03173
. 00350
. 07180
. 00360
. 58000
. 03460
. 03050
. 57599
. 58160
. 01080
. 01150
. 01110
. 59160
. 58460
. 07410
. 03500
. 03530
. 02330
. 02340

1768.
1766.
1765.
1765.
1763.
1760.
1758.
1757.
1753.
1753.
1750.
1746.
1745.
1745.
1744.
1743.
1740.
1740.
1738.
1737.
1734.
1733.
1732.
1731.
1730.
1729.
1728.
1727.
1723.
1720.
17109.
17109.
17109.
1718.
1718.
1715.
1713.
1711.
1710.
1708.
1706.
1703.
1703.
1702.
1701.
1700.
1699.
1699.
1699.
1697.
1696.
1694.
1693.
1693.
1692.
1687.
1687.
1685.
1681.
1681.
1681.
1680.
1677.
1676.
1676.
1673.
1673.
1672.
1671.
1671.
1671.
1671.
1670.
1668.
1667.
1666.
1665.
1665.
1664.
1664.

6417
6325
3858
2314
8369
0541
9226
9953
6650
0614
3782
2882
9284
8197
0218
7353
7143
3835
4311
7162
4071
1792
5485
4367
7578
5165
3392
9675
2980
5286
6107
5023
0629
6798
6008
2580
5143
3422
7631
3868
9437
2468
2157
2095
0610
4623
7708
7404
2471
7934
4938
2024
7484
0647
2706
8970
2602
3526
6678
4459
0297
5096
6917
6281
5005
7424
4975
0624
8777
4913
3192
0857
9038
2017
2866
2050
9101
5015
6606
5236

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

VAN NECK - VANBAELEN
DE MEYER- BODDAERT
COOVANS FRANCO S
VAN NECK - VANBAELEN
VANHOORENBEECK LQOUI S
DE SCHRI JVER LUC
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
STEVENI NCK BENNY
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
LI MBOURG WESLEY
BOEYKENS FRANCO S
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
LI MBOURG WESLEY
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VANHOORENBEECK LOUI S
DE SCHRI JVER LUC

DE MEYER- BODDAERT

DE MEYER- BODDAERT
KEYMCLEN J. P.

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
SAEYS W LLY

VAN NECK - VANBAELEN
DE MEYER- BODDAERT
BCEYKENS FRANCO S
COORENVAN AUGUST

VAN NECK - VANBAELEN
SAEYS W LLY

SAEYS WLLY

VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
LI MBOURG VESLEY

SMET MARI A

LI MBOURG WVESLEY

W LLEBR
HAMVE

HI NGENE
W LLEBR
BAASRCD
BAASROD
BORNEM
HAMVE

BAASROD
BUGCGENH
LEBBEKE
BAASROD
BUGCGENH
BAASRCD
BAASROD
BAASRCD
HAMVE

HAMVE

LEBBEKE
BAASRCD
ST.d LL
W LLEBR
HAMVE

LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
W LLEBR
ST. A LL
ST.G LL
BORNEM
BUGGENH
BORNEM
BUGGENH

624037820
417732820
612608520
414882820
405664720
405700820
604522320
412995020
604581920
405801420
412287420
604576120
405802420
604586520
405613020
405701320
417732020
417737120
412226720
604564420
405857120
624077920
417736620
412287120
419601420
607053320
405857520
405856720
624024520
405800220
624529620
405800620

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170



